
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 4"61 1

1104 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 4"85 2

1047 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 5"18 3

1134 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN 5"22 4

960 劉明澈 LAU MING CHIT MACY 5"29 5

989 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 5"3 6

1153 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 5"52 7

910 莊秀羚 CHONG SAU LING 5"73 8

867 馬曉慧 AMANDA MA 5"87 9

944 黄心妤 WONG SUM UE KRISTIE 5"91 10

996 嚴筃曦 YAM YAN HEI HAYLEY 5"91 11

890 方梓桐 FONG TSZ TUNG 6"02 12

1048 N/A LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE 6"06 13

920 杜凱澄 TO HOI CHING 6"1 14

1144 葉卓殷 YIP CHEUK YAN PRISCILLA 6"28 15

871 譚詠如 TAM WING YU 6"3 16

1126 林詩晴 LAM SZE CHING LAINEY 6"47 17

909 方舒晴 FONG SHU CHING, JAMIE 6"49 18

1079 周靖晞 CHAU CHING HEI HAILEY 6"63 19

839 蔡迦琳 CHLOE TSOI 6"97 20

868 陸暐澄 LUK HARRIET 7"11 21

929 任韻絃 YAM VANNI 7"12 22

812 劉珈晴 LAU KA CHING 7"21 23

1040 葉天榆 LAYLA IP 7"87 24

879 杜穎桐 TO WINGTUNG GRACE

897 賴頌樂 LAI CHUNG LOK

986 陳芊雅 CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

1024 勞希妍 LO HAY YIN ROSAMOND

1084 馮晞桐 FUNG HEI TUNG ABS

女子2012年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6"51 1
907 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 6"74 2
863 劉家寶 LAU KA PO SAMANTHA 6"79 3

1080 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 6"91 4
1158 温雅婷 WAN NGA TING EMMA 7"03 5
856 曹心悠 CHO SUM YAU 7"06 6
960 劉明澈 LAU MING CHIT MACY 7"07 7

1104 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 7"11 8
890 方梓桐 FONG TSZ TUNG 7"14 9
802 張詠雪 CHEUNG WING SUET WINCY 7"18 10
922 曾紫瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 7"41 11
946 李晞彤 LEE HEI TUNG 7"42 12
877 周樂欣 CHOW LOK YAN 7"48 13

1141 周沛妍 CHOW PUI YIN 7"57 14
1153 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 7"58 15
1047 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 7"66 16
1086 古諾霖 KU NOK LAM ANNABELLE 7"70 17
1018 鄭曉晴 CHENG HIU CHING 7"71 18
1134 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN 7"73 19
1124 白諾恩 CHARLOTTE PAI 7"74 20
910 莊秀羚 CHONG SAU LING 7"81 21
867 馬曉慧 AMANDA MA 7"82 22

1048 N/A LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE 7"87 23
920 杜凱澄 TO HOI CHING 7"89 24

1159 曾雪凝 TSANG GLORIA SUET YING 8"05 25
821 謝婧睿 TSE CHING YUI 8"11 26

1026 李卓芝 CHELSIE LEE 8"15 27
1154 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 8"15 28
885 梁安程 LEUNG ON CHING 8"27 29

1164 劉昕玥 LAU YAN YUET CYNTHIA 8"28 30
978 湯紫仟 TONG CHLOE 8"39 31
823 冯璎 JAY FUNG 8"42 32
996 嚴筃曦 YAM YAN HEI HAYLEY 0.00 33
945 紀懷愛 KEE WAI OI 8"53 34
845 馮淽喬 FUNG TSZ KIU AUDREY 8"55 35
970 李俙曈 LEE HAY TUNG AURORA 8"67 36
981 胡巧悠 WU HAU YAU 8"70 37
841 陳樂熙 CHAN LOK HEI 8"76 38
839 蔡迦琳 CHLOE TSOI 8"82 39

1044 孫愷瞳 COLETTE SUMMER SUN 8"92 40
847 馮子珊 FUNG TSZ SHAN 8"94 41
875 黃雅悠 WONG NGA YAU, ADRIENNE 9"25 42

1126 林詩晴 LAM SZE CHING LAINEY 9"33 43
1040 葉天榆 LAYLA IP 10"48 44
976 林沛汶 LAM PUI MAN 10"58 45

女子2012年 - 30米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
968 陳悅澄 CHAN YUET CHING 10"01 1

1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 11"84 2
834 羅悦澄 LO YUET CHING 12"25 3
907 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 12"52 4

1080 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 13"08 5
940 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 13"39 6
960 劉明澈 LAU MING CHIT MACY 13"42 7

1146 張殷瑜 CHEUNG YAN YUE, SOPHIA 13"47 8
1118 13"99 9
922 曾紫瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 14"01 10
863 劉家寶 LAU KA PO SAMANTHA 14"08 11

1001 呂玥璇 AMBER LUI 14"46 12
989 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 14"74 13

1124 白諾恩 CHARLOTTE PAI 14"83 14
1113 尹心姸 WAN SUM YIN 14"93 15
855 李祉悠 LEE TSZ YAU 15"24 16
821 謝婧睿 TSE CHING YUI 15"28 17

1153 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 15"39 18
1140 羅紫彤 LAW TSZ TUNG 15"57 19
990 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 15"65 20

1029 陳諾澄 CHAN LOK CHING, HANNAH 15"78 21
867 馬曉慧 AMANDA MA 15"85 22

1041 蕭晞彤 蕭晞彤 15"98 23
974 李梓瑜 LI TSZ YU 16"02 24

1114 孫嘉琪 SUN KA KI 16"27 25
1164 劉昕玥 LAU YAN YUET CYNTHIA 16"49 26
970 李俙曈 LEE HAY TUNG AURORA 16"6 27

1125 林顥珈 LAM  HO KA 16"72 28
1163  林芊曈 MILY LAM 17"34 29
839 蔡迦琳 CHLOE TSOI 17"37 30

1126 林詩晴 LAM SZE CHING LAINEY 17"89 31
812 劉珈晴 LAU KA CHING 18"5 32
973 歐凱晴 AUW HOI CHING 18"67 33
854 卓穎彤 CHEUK WING TUNG 21"71 34
901 趙苡雅 CHIU YEE NGA

907 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU

928 程若凱 CHING YEUK HOI

933 趙逸雅 CHOW YAT NGA CHARLOTTE

1015 陳芊雅 CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

1024 勞希妍 LO HAY YIN ROSAMOND

女子2012年 - 60米 

ABS

NA

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 14.37 1
989 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 15.40 2

1118 15.72 3
1047 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 16.16 4
954 阮佩凝 YUEN KENZIE 17.17 5

1048 N/A LAU SHUI MAN CHARISSE 17.86 6
1115 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG 18.06 7
1029 陳諾澄 CHAN LOK CHING, HANNAH 18.66 8
1041 蕭晞彤 蕭晞彤 18.73 9
855 李祉悠 LEE TSZ YAU 19.06 10

1153 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 19.81 11
845 馮淽喬 FUNG TSZ KIU AUDREY 20.00 12

1159 曾雪凝 TSANG GLORIA SUET YING 20.14 13
1018 鄭曉晴 CHENG HIU CHING 20.25 14
871 譚詠如 TAM WING YU 20.92 15
885 梁安程 LEUNG ON CHING 22.64 16
875 黃雅悠 WONG NGA YAU, ADRIENNE 24.23 17

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次
834 羅悦澄 LO YUET CHING 1.23 1.20 1.2 1

1104 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 1.15 1.06 1.2 2
850 陳靜瑤 CHAN CHING YIU 1.06 1.14 1.1 3

1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 1.05 1.11 1.1 4
1134 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN 0.93 1.08 1.1 5
1091 何雪曈 HO SUET TUNG CYNTHIA 1.07 0.99 1.1 6
1115 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG 0.8 1.07 1.1 7
844 陳梓錡 CHI CHI KEI 0.92 1.04 1 8

1080 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 0.96 1.03 1 9
910 莊秀羚 CHONG SAU LING 0.97 0.91 1 10
989 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 0.89 0.96 1 11
907 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 0.79 0.92 0.9 12
990 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 0.8 0.92 0.9 13

1113 尹心姸 WAN SUM YIN 0.92 DQ 0.9 14
922 曾紫瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 0.9 0.85 0.9 15
863 劉家寶 LAU KA PO SAMANTHA 0.87 0.80 0.9 16
810 韋頌恩 WAI CHUNG YAN DAISY ABS 0.84 0.8 17
839 蔡迦琳 CHLOE TSOI 0.77 0.81 0.8 18
996 嚴筃曦 YAM YAN HEI HAYLEY 0.79 0.81 0.8 19
966 李姿 LEE ZI ABIGAIL 0.64 0.76 0.8 20

1001 呂玥璇 AMBER LUI 0.62 0.75 0.8 21
1040 葉天榆 LAYLA IP 0.63 0.74 0.7 22
946 李晞彤 LEE HEI TUNG DQ 0.70 0.7 23
947 鍾曉晴 CHUNG HIU CHING 0.66 0.59 0.7 24
823 冯璎 JAY FUNG 0.37 0.58 0.6 25
923 李盈希 LI YING HEI DQ DQ 0

女子2012年 - 立定跳遠                 

女子2012年 - 60M跨欄

NA



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
1002 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6.53 5.92 6.53 1
1141 周沛妍 CHOW PUI YIN 4.98 4.64 4.98 2
1080 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 2.66 4.69 4.69 3
907 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 2.71 4.58 4.58 4
944 黄心妤 WONG SUM UE KRISTIE 4.24 4.18 4.24 5

1011 羅芷晴 LO TSZ CHING 3.57 4.2 4.2 6
1086 古諾霖 KU NOK LAM ANNABELLE 2.72 4.1 4.1 7
821 謝婧睿 TSE CHING YUI 3.95 4.06 4.06 8
989 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 4 3.69 4 9

1041 蕭晞彤 蕭晞彤 4 3.82 4 10
922 曾紫瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 3.09 3.95 3.95 11

1134 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN 3.15 3.95 3.95 12
1144 葉卓殷 YIP CHEUK YAN PRISCILLA 3.9 2.97 3.9 13
889 尹琋綖 WAN HEI YIN 2.74 3.78 3.78 14

1091 何雪曈 HO SUET TUNG CYNTHIA 3.75 3.59 3.75 15
910 莊秀羚 CHONG SAU LING 2.48 3.74 3.74 16
929 任韻絃 YAM VANNI 2.35 3.6 3.6 17

1114 孫嘉琪 SUN KA KI 3.25 3.5 3.5 18
978 湯紫仟 TONG CHLOE 2.46 3.39 3.39 19

1154 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 3.12 3.35 3.35 20
920 杜凱澄 TO HOI CHING 3.32 3.15 3.32 21
947 鍾曉晴 CHUNG HIU CHING 3.3 2.68 3.3 22
909 方舒晴 FONG SHU CHING, JAMIE 2.6 3.27 3.27 23
812 劉珈晴 LAU KA CHING 2.64 2.96 2.96 24
990 潘悅 POON YUET JOCELYN 2.94 2.57 2.94 25

1125 林顥珈 LAM  HO KA 2.87 2.91 2.91 26
891 黃心喬 WONG SUM KIU 2.88 2.43 2.88 27

1104 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 2.41 2.87 2.87 28
810 韋頌恩 WAI CHUNG YAN DAISY 2.07 2.77 2.77 29

1079 周靖晞 CHAU CHING HEI HAILEY 2.65 2.39 2.65 30
877 周樂欣 CHOW LOK YAN 2.63 2.27 2.63 31
996 嚴筃曦 YAM YAN HEI HAYLEY 2.51 2 2.51 32
923 李盈希 LI YING HEI 2.28 2.3 2.3 33

1140 羅紫彤 LAW TSZ TUNG 2.1 1.86 2.1 34
854 卓穎彤 CHEUK WING TUNG 2.01 1.62 2.01 35
901 趙苡雅 CHIU YEE NGA

1084 馮晞桐 FUNG HEI TUNG

女子2012年 - 擲豆袋                  

ABS
ABS


